better healing - better life
First in the
world
Activa IM-Nail™
A bioabsorbable
intramedullary nailing
Get better with
Activa IM-Nail™

an oscillating saw, or a hot wire.
Smooth the proximal end of the implant at least to the cortical
level, to avoid soft tissue irritation.
Close the wound in layers applying standard principles.
Immobilize the forearm with the elbow flexed to 90 degrees using
the cast according to the Instructions For Use.
ULNA:
Insert the nail pass across the fracture by monitoring the
Activa IM-Nail ™ position with fluoroscopy without crossing the
physis.
Remove and replace the dilators by implant one by one.
Insert the Activa IM-Nail ™ using the inserter. Avoid rotational
movements.
Product Code Description
B-ANIM-20200  Activa IM-Nail™ 2.0 mm x 200 mm
B-ANIM-20300 Activa IM-Nail™ 2.0 mm x 300 mm
B-ANIM-20400 Activa IM-Nail™ 2.0 mm x 400 mm
B-ANIM-27300  Activa IM-Nail™ 2.7 mm x 300 mm
B-ANIM-27200 Activa IM-Nail™ 2.7 mm x 200 mm
B-ANIM-27400 Activa IM-Nail™ 2.7 mm x 400 mm
B-ANIM-32200 Activa IM-Nail™ 3.2 mm x 200 mm
B-ANIM-32300  Activa IM-Nail™ 3.2 mm x 300 mm
B-ANIM-32400 Activa IM-Nail™ 3.2 mm x 400 mm
B-INIM-2000       Dilator for 2.0mm intramedullary nail
B-INIM-2700       Dilator for 2.7mm intramedullary nail
B-INIM-3200       Dilator for 3.2mm intramedullary nail
B-INIM-4000      Inserter for intramedullary nail